@ A7VO 51X 28-160 A7 oYU

Mmz—=r
BA . o Be
| J8—=YNo. D; | D, | a a a a as | a a a
HAZ 2 [kg] 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
28 LA2/0 R97202032B 9.0 100 | 125 | 210 | 245 | 190 | 225 | 41.5| 60 50 [ 17.5
55 LA3/0 R97202033B 13.2 125 | 160 | 220 | 260 | 190 | 230 49 65 50 20
80 LA4/0 R97202034B 17.1 140 | 180 | 240 | 280 | 230 | 270 50 75 65 20
107 LA5/0 R97202035B 23.1 160 | 200 | 270 | 320 | 240 | 290 59 80 65 25
160 LAG/1 R97202036B 30.6 180 | 224 | 300 | 350 | 270 | 320 61 90 65 25
IRV b 7A
X | by | by | bs| bs | bs| bs dy | ds | ANANE | @ | RILNE
vk | me | w7
LA1/1 [ 191 132]| 15 154 | 15| 30 9 20 M8x25 8
LA2/0 | 235 160 | 20 182 18 | 35 | M10 11 24 M10x35 10
LA3/0 |280|200] 22 | 186 | 20| 40 [M12| 13 | 28 | mi2x40 | 12 8
LA4/0 | 315 225| 25 206 | 22| 45 | M12 13 28 M12x45 12
LA5/0 | 355 250 | 27 230 | 24| 50 | M16 18 35 M12x50 16
LA6/1 | 395 280 | 30 260 | 26 | 55 | M16 18 35 M16x55 16
be
ba A-pdiBL
4-pdaili L
5 XD da- 1
o
fal
t I‘ T
g ] il

ds

as

=4

az

LA3/O~LAB/

LAZ2/0




QBATZ VT (R—FS)

WK T A st a-k wEmE | O | 0 | W | W | A | A | B | B | 0|0 | 20 | A
28 FHF040/040/00 | R972020248B Sch 80 40A| 38 42 45 16 80 84 | 698 | 35.7 13 19.5 [NBR-90 G50 | M12x30
55 FHF050/050/00 | R972020258 | Sch80 50A| 51 | 55 | 45 | 16 | 102 | 98 | 77.8| 429 | 13 | 19.5 |NBR-90 G60| M12x30
80, 107 FHF065/065/00 | R972020268 Sch 80 65A| 63 68 50 20 114 | 110 | 88.9 | 50.8 13 19.5 |[NBR-90 G75| M12x35
160 FGE0B0/0B0/00 | R97251500D | SGP__ 80A| 807 | 84 | 50 | 23 | 135 | 130 [106.4] 619 | 18 | 26 |NBR-90 G85| M16x40
B HET7Z>Y (R—FAZFIEB)
BRATTAX = O—F__ [wmmE/ alE] D, 0, o, 3
28, 55 FJC020/020/00 | R97250650D 20A 20 | 277792 | 345
FJA020/020/00 R972674728B G 3/4 22 — — |JIS B2351 Of.—IL A
w0, 107 | FIF025/025/00 | Ro72506600 | Sche0 25A | 25 | 28 — [2IMPaz ciEmE
FJG025/025/00 R972505300 Sch 160 25A | 21.2 24 -
FJF032/032/00 | R97250670D | Sch80 32A | 329 | 347} — [2IMPaz cRERE
160 FJG032/032/00 | R97250680D | Sch 160 32A | 209 | 34 32 |33MPat cRR
FJH032/032/00 R97250690D 32A x Tt 28.7 33 32
b2 Ho| s | A a e |8 oo | 207 B s
FJC020/020/00 | 20 12 | 71.6 | 60.4 | 50.8 | 23.8 1 17 10
NBR-90 G30 M10x35
FJA020/020/00 | 32 | 12 | 715 | 465|508 | 238| 11 | 175 B
FJx025/025/00 44 22 81 70 57.1 | 27.8 13 19.5 NBR-90 G35 M12x40 12
FIx032/032/00 | 50 | 27 |94.7| 78 | 66.7|31.8] 16 | 23 | NBR-90 G40 M14x45 14

ouUT oL
r_):— ooy
q [
O
4 - o 5 |- &
2a g 4+—— 3 ia . g
; _q
) ‘é 5 ~hourz
¥ | . o
T =)
B He 4 @Da Be .izj
As b 4-@Da He ] s Hs
Dg - 1
FHF
FGE FuJa
r_): QU e — QuT
| v |
q
]
A & o = = =) 3
i e T 9 1T " == = = 17T =
o) = j
© - %
; — %
B 4-#0, Az He Q
- H T
Az S0 -1 : o 8
Fu A—
FJG Fuc S
FJH N




o f

(4) ERTTRL GAOEMBF  AATER (Y —IVA IS B2351 OF)

BARYTHA X
R—b i =)L /X—YNo. D, D, |di|d|L |L|L|L|L|B]|C
T, AL Xs u
55 ~ NBR |R97219920B
160 28 M12X1.5-G1/4 M12x1.5| G1/4 | 4 |17 |36 |11 | 25| 3 | 13 | 23 |26.6
FKM -
NBR |R97226553B
55 M14X1.5-G1/4 M14x1.5| G1/4 | 5 [19 |37 | 12| 25| 3 | 13 | 23 |26.6
FKM |R97267474B
80, 107 NBR [R97201602B
, 28 M16X1.5-G3/8 M16x1.5| G3/8 | 8 [27 |40 | 12|28 | 8 | 12 | 30 |34.6
160 FKM |R97201603B
55. 80 NBR |R97267475B
p M18X1.5-G3/8 M18x1.5| G3/8 | 8 [23.9] 41| 12|29 | 6 | 13|27 |31.2
107 FKM |R97267476B
NBR |R97201600B
160 | M22X1.5-G1/2 M22x1.5| G1/2 | 12 | 33 | 46 | 14 | 32 |12.5| 16 | 36 |41.6
FKM |R97201601B
28" M12X1.5-G1/4 | NBR |R97245637B| X
= °: > 5 8 g -2
(5) BAT—/ L RADEHMFE N TiER
BARYTHA4 X
K=k et v—JL| /X—=YNo. D, D, |di|d|L |L|L]|L]|B]|C
T, Ay Xs u Ys
NBR |R97201592B
55, 80 M12X1.5-Rc1/4 M12x1.5|Rc1/4| 5 |24 |37 | 12| 25| 2 | 24 |27.7
FKM |R97201593B
28 ~ NBR |R971046034
55 M14X1.5-Rc1/4 M14x1.5|Rc1/4| 5 |19 |37 | 12| 25| 5 | 23 |26.6
160 FKM -
80, 107 _| NBR |R97201590B
160 28 M16X1.5-Rc3/8 M16x1.5|Rc3/8| 8 |27 |40 | 12| 28| 2 |30 |34.6
FKM [R97201591B
55. 80 | NBR |R97211681B
67 M18X1.5-Rc3/8 M18x1.5|Rc3/8 | 10 | 28 | 32 | 12 | 20 | 2.5 | 35 |40.4
FKM |R97211682B
NBR |R97201588B
160 M22X1.5-Rc1/2 M22x1.5|Rc1/2| 12 | 33 | 46 | 14 | 32 | 3 | 36 |41.6
FKM |R97201589B
D3
| B
I‘:: w
e
- ‘G[ 8
E —
(BT
Ds /
M—G M—Rc
XY A ZX28 MR-k T, M12x1.5-G1/4 F () 7 1 AHE) o ELTI
JX—"Y No. (NBR ¥—JL) : R97245637B
M12x1.5

YA X228 QEAFE (Y bAT) FERYTITE R—bT,
[CA )7 4 ANED GE6-PSM (O 6 HER) RFHNRERESL
TWEY., (REOA 71 RE R=—r T, h55 VI DREE
HIRT B/cHICHETT,)

BERX D GE6-PSM #F%. COMFICRM|IBI LT, R—FT,
ZGlAICEETEEY, CHRLDBEE. FIBTECLIL,
SETECO VTR, ARESBRIZEL,

(P4 X5 UEDRY 7TEAY 7 1 R, BFTREBFEIC
WELTWET,)

G1/4
(JIS B 2351 OR)

R—h T, B 75 M12x 1.5 (KRBT SY ZEIE 6mm)

JX— No. (FKM 2—JL) : R909156650

ENHE (hy bA7) FERYT T R=bT, &5 v Ok
HABIRSEICERT 2T 57TY.






